
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB23334139 GONZALEZ ARIAS, MARIO 14,1 0 M 3 16 41
CB23118075 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, CARMELO 14,9 0 M 3

2 CB23514714 ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO 12,7 0 M 3 8 40
CB23935302 PEREZ BARBERAN, CARLOS 4,1 0 M 1

CB23122271 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 17,9 0 F 3 22 40
CB23047877 TERUEL BOLADERAS, JAVIER 19,6 0 M 4

4 CB23787892 CINTADO PRIM, JAVIER 13,8 0 M 3 18 39
CB23796775 DIGBY, COLM 18,1 0 M 3

CB23083922 CASTILLO CODINACH, M. LOURDES 18,1 0 F 3 21 39
CB23652351 BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA 19,1 0 F 4

6 CB23890134 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO  5,1 0 M 2 6 38
CB23179602 PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO 7,4 0 M 2

CB23895029 JULIA NUÑEZ, SERGIO 11 0 M 2 12 38
CB23337514 GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER 11,3 0 M 2

CB23513486 CASCANTE BRUN, CRISTOBAL 19,2 0 M 4 22 38
CB23757579 SAMSO DURAN, JOAN 19,4 0 M 4

CB23277113 LOPEZ TARRES, MARC 16,1 0 M 3 23 38
CB64985826 MINGUELLA PIMENTEL, JOSEP Mª 35,3 0 M 5

10 CB23224741 SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR 9,8 0 M 2 7 37
CB00046259 PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM 5,5 0 M 2

CB23654514 MARTI BADIA, FRANCISCO 18,2 0 M 3 15 37
CB23178601 BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE 9,5 0 F 2

CB23083127 SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS 12,4 0 M 3 16 37
CB23928000 EZQUERRA MERINO, JORDI 16,7 0 M 3

13 CB23230099 GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP 5,1 0 M 2 4 36
CB23226813 PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS 3,8 0 M 1

CB23641817 BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN 13,3 0 M 3 14 36
CB23275592 CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO 12,9 0 M 3

CB23116897 RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE 13,4 0 M 3 16 36
CB23116896 CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA 14,9 0 F 3

CB00963907 BAFALLUY FIJO, VICTOR 21,4 0 M 4 22 36
CB00152870 PRIETO SANABRIA, QUINTIN 17,5 0 M 3

Resultados Hándicap



17 CB23119259 PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL 8,8 0 M 2 9 35
CB23175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL 9,4 0 M 2

CB23915085 SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE 10,8 0 M 2 13 35
CB23179379 RECASENS SALA, ANA 12,5 0 F 3

CB77501727 MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL 10,6 0 M 2 15 35
CB23180629 SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR 16,9 0 M 3

CB23803047 SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL 15,2 0 M 3 17 35
CB23267573 HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOSE 15,7 0 M 3

CB79267223 IBAÑEZ BORRAS, MANUEL 17,4 0 M 3 21 35
CB23692510 CARBO CARDUS, JORDI 18,8 0 M 4

CB23930033 DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO 12,6 0 M 3 21 35
CB23505054 CABALLERO SEDANO, JOAN 26,5 0 M 5

CB23227813 ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION 22,6 0 F 4 27 35
CB23087376 LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP Mª 22,9 0 M 4

24 CB77653428 CUCURULL FA, JOSEP MARIA 17 0 M 3 9 34
CB77652615 CUCURULL SOLE, LLUIS 3,2 0 M 1

CB23270204 CARBO FERRER, JOAQUIM 17,9 0 M 3 19 34
CB23993245 FERNANDEZ GARCES, JOSE 14,6 0 M 3

CB23118203 BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA 20,7 0 F 4 22 34
CB23084573 TORRAS SELGA, ANTONI 17,7 0 M 3

CB23505125 MARES MARTI, ALBERT 16 0 M 3 23 34
CB23339081 GUZMAN MOLINA, Mª CARMEN 26,4 0 F 4

CB23336799 GAUNT , PETER 21,6 0 M 4 23 34
CB23512786 ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE 18,9 0 M 4

29 CB66230960 TORRADES FERRER, MANUEL 11,2 0 M 2 15 33
CB24224507 CORTADA RIUS, MIQUEL 17,1 0 M 3

30 CB23229994 CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS 4,1 0 M 1 2 32
CB23332759 SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENÇ 2 0 M 1

CB23276108 FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON   7,9 0 M 2 6 32
CB23225778 TORRE VILATERSANA, JOSEP MARIA 5,4 0 M 2

CB23119109 JUAN-CREIX HERNANDEZ, DAVID 12,3 0 M 3 19 32
CB23178649 PORTE SOLANO, SERGIO 22,9 0 M 4

CB23123600 SOLSONA DURAN, JORGE 14,9 0 M 3 21 32
CB23123592 TOMAS BROS, MARIA CRISTINA 22,2 0 F 4

CB23232287 RIBAS DUCH, JOAN 26,9 0 M 5 22 32



CB23086989 GABARI LEGUMBERRI, JOSE IGNACIO 14,4 0 M 3

35 CB23163044 SCOTT, ADRIAN 10,3 0 M 2 10 31
CB23950281 BAILLIE, GEORGE 9,5 0 M 2

36 CB23049560 SUSAN MIR, XAVIER 5,8 0 M 2 7 30
CB23118074 CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO 8,3 0 M 2

CB91331738 BARBETA MARTINEZ, ANTONI 19 0 M 4 16 30
CB23048441 JIMENEZ VIRGIL, MIGUEL 10,5 0 M 2

38 CB23898471 ESCOFET CALSINA, ALBERT 18,1 0 M 3 12 29
AD00882189 TALDYKIN, VLADIMIR 6,3 0 M 2

CB23514715 UYA PEREZ, EVA 14,7 0 F 3 19 29
CB23119260 BARCELO PUIG, M. ANTONIA 18,1 0 F 3

40 CB23123733 VIDAL ALTARRIBA, JUAN 13,2 0 M 3 14 28
CB23049886 PEREZ ALTARRIBA, DEMETRI 11,6 0 M 3

41 CB23270615 TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA 24,5 0 F 4 29 Ret
CB23270614 PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANGEL DE 24,2 0 M 4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CB23514714 ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO 12,7 0 M 3 8 32
CB23935302 PEREZ BARBERAN, CARLOS 4,1 0 M 1

CB23890134 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO  5,1 0 M 2 6 32
CB23179602 PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO 7,4 0 M 2

CB23230099 GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP 5,1 0 M 2 4 32
CB23226813 PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS 3,8 0 M 1

4 CB23224741 SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR 9,8 0 M 2 7 30
CB00046259 PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM 5,5 0 M 2

CB23229994 CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS 4,1 0 M 1 2 30
CB23332759 SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENÇ 2 0 M 1

6 CB23895029 JULIA NUÑEZ, SERGIO 11 0 M 2 12 26
CB23337514 GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER 11,3 0 M 2

CB23119259 PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL 8,8 0 M 2 9 26
CB23175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL 9,4 0 M 2

CB23276108 FAFILA VALERO, JOAN RAMON   7,9 0 M 2 6 26
CB23225778 TORRE VILATERSANA, JOSEP MARIA 5,4 0 M 2

9 CB23334139 GONZALEZ ARIAS, MARIO 14,1 0 M 3 16 25
CB23118075 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, CARMELO 14,9 0 M 3

CB77653428 CUCURULL FA, JOSEP MARIA 17 0 M 3 9 25
CB77652615 CUCURULL SOLE, LLUIS 3,2 0 M 1

11 CB23915085 SAAVEDRA ALONSO, VICENTE 10,8 0 M 2 13 23
CB23179379 RECASENS SALA, ANA 12,5 0 F 3

CB23049560 SUSAN MIR, XAVIER 5,8 0 M 2 7 23
CB23118074 CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO 8,3 0 M 2

13 CB23787892 CINTADO PRIM, JAVIER 13,8 0 M 3 18 22
CB23796775 DIGBY, COLM 18,1 0 M 3

CB23083127 SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS 12,4 0 M 3 16 22
CB23928000 EZQUERRA MERINO, JORDI 16,7 0 M 3

CB23654514 MARTI BADIA, FRANCISCO 18,2 0 M 3 15 22
CB23178601 BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE 9,5 0 F 2

CB23641817 BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN 13,3 0 M 3 14 22
CB23275592 CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO 12,9 0 M 3

Resultados Scratch



CB23163044 SCOTT, ADRIAN 10,3 0 M 2 10 22
CB23950281 BAILLIE, GEORGE 9,5 0 M 2

18 CB23116897 RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE 13,4 0 M 3 16 21
CB23116896 CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA 14,9 0 F 3

CB77501727 MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL 10,6 0 M 2 15 21
CB23180629 SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR 16,9 0 M 3

20 CB23122271 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 17,9 0 F 3 22 20
CB23047877 TERUEL BOLADERAS, JAVIER 19,6 0 M 4

CB23083922 CASTILLO CODINACH, M. LOURDES 18,1 0 F 3 21 20
CB23652351 BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA 19,1 0 F 4

22 CB23803047 SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL 15,2 0 M 3 17 19
CB23267573 HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOSE 15,7 0 M 3

CB66230960 TORRADES FERRER, MANUEL 11,2 0 M 2 15 19
CB24224507 CORTADA RIUS, MIQUEL 17,1 0 M 3

CB23898471 ESCOFET CALSINA, ALBERT 18,1 0 M 3 12 19
AD00882189 TALDYKIN, VLADIMIR 6,3 0 M 2

25 CB23277113 LOPEZ TARRES, MARC 16,1 0 M 3 23 18
CB64985826 MINGUELLA PIMENTEL, JOSEP Mª 35,3 0 M 5

CB23513486 CASCANTE BRUN, CRISTOBAL 19,2 0 M 4 22 18
CB23757579 SAMSO DURAN, JOAN 19,4 0 M 4

27 CB00963907 BAFALLUY FIJO, VICTOR 21,4 0 M 4 22 17
CB00152870 PRIETO SANABRIA, QUINTIN 17,5 0 M 3

CB23270204 CARBO FERRER, JOAQUIM 17,9 0 M 3 19 17
CB23993245 FERNANDEZ GARCES, JOSE 14,6 0 M 3

CB23123733 VIDAL ALTARRIBA, JUAN 13,2 0 M 3 14 17
CB23049886 PEREZ ALTARRIBA, DEMETRI 11,6 0 M 3

30 CB79267223 IBAÑEZ BORRAS, MANUEL 17,4 0 M 3 21 16
CB23692510 CARBO CARDUS, JORDI 18,8 0 M 4

CB91331738 BARBETA MARTINEZ, ANTONI 19 0 M 4 16 16
CB23048441 JIMENEZ VIRGIL, MIGUEL 10,5 0 M 2

32 CB23930033 DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO 12,6 0 M 3 21 15
CB23505054 CABALLERO SEDANO, JOAN 26,5 0 M 5

33 CB23505125 MARES MARTI, ALBERT 16 0 M 3 23 14
CB23339081 GUZMAN MOLINA, Mª CARMEN 26,4 0 F 4

CB23118203 BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA 20,7 0 F 4 22 14



CB23084573 TORRAS SELGA, ANTONI 17,7 0 M 3

CB23232287 RIBAS DUCH, JOAN 26,9 0 M 5 22 14
CB23086989 GABARI LEGUMBERRI, JOSE IGNACIO 14,4 0 M 3

CB23119109 JUAN-CREIX HERNANDEZ, DAVID 12,3 0 M 3 19 14
CB23178649 PORTE SOLANO, SERGIO 22,9 0 M 4

37 CB23123600 SOLSONA DURAN, JORGE 14,9 0 M 3 21 13
CB23123592 TOMAS BROS, MARIA CRISTINA 22,2 0 F 4

CB23514715 UYA PEREZ, EVA 14,7 0 F 3 19 13
CB23119260 BARCELO PUIG, M. ANTONIA 18,1 0 F 3

39 CB23336799 GAUNT , PETER 21,6 0 M 4 23 12
CB23512786 ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE 18,9 0 M 4

40 CB23227813 ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION 22,6 0 F 4 27 10
CB23087376 LLOBET BARBANY, JOSEP Mª 22,9 0 M 4

41 CB23270615 TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA 24,5 0 F 4 29 Ret
CB23270614 PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANGEL DE 24,2 0 M 4


